
COLORADO RIVER BASIN

WATER USE 
BY BASIN
Lower Basin use includes
Mainstem Colorado River
deliveries, evaporation and
transit losses, and
estimated tributary use. 

Lower Basin tributary uses
have not been reported
since 2005.

Updated June 2024

Mexico's uses
are not

included in this
graphic.

Mexico’s
apportionment

of 1.5 million
acre-feet is first

satisfied by
surplus

2020 2021 2022 2023

10,660,122

4,847,085

10,946,498

3,390,345

10,535,960

4,048,965

9,649,383

4,705,465

 8.5 MAF* 
for the Lower

Basin Compact
apportionment

7.5 MAF
apportionment

*The Lower
Basin has an

additional 1.0
million acre-feet

available under
the1922

Compact
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